Year Cleared Date Supplier Name
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12/04/2023 SSGTRAINING&
12/04/2023 SSGTRAINING&
12/04/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
26/04/2023 DRIVETECH
26/04/2023 PSTAX
12/04/2023 SIMONHAMMETT
12/04/2023 SIMONHAMMETT
26/04/2023 TWOSPOTVENTU
10/05/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
24/05/2023 DRIVETECH
24/05/2023 ENERGYPERFOR
24/05/2023 STEPHENSMITH
31/05/2023 CFEATHERSTON
31/05/2023 CFEATHERSTON
14/06/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
28/06/2023 DRIVETECH
21/06/2023 NORSESOUTHWE
28/06/2023 DELTSHAREDSE
28/06/2023 DELTSHAREDSE
12/07/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
26/07/2023 PSTAX
05/07/2023 TAYLORFITCHL
09/08/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
23/08/2023 DRIVETECH
23/08/2023 DRIVETECH
23/08/2023 BELLCORNWELL
13/09/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
27/09/2023 DRIVETECH
25/10/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
25/10/2023 DRIVETECH
04/10/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
18/10/2023 FAITHFUL+GOU
08/11/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
22/11/2023 DRIVETECH
08/11/2023 SOUTHWESTCOU
08/11/2023 SOUTHWESTCOU
22/11/2023 DELTSHAREDSE
13/12/2023 DEVONCC
20/12/2023 VICKERYHOLMA
13/12/2023 MRMCARMICHAE
20/12/2023 DRIVETECH
06/12/2023 WESTCOUNTRYL
20/12/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
20/12/2023 SOFTCATLIMIT
13/12/2023 REEVESJAMESL
20/12/2023 KIN+COENTERP
13/12/2023 INFORMATION+
03/01/2024 SOUTHWESTCOU
03/01/2024 SOUTHWESTCOU
03/01/2024 VICKERYHOLMA
10/01/2024 BELLCORNWELL
10/01/2024 KIN+COENTERP
10/01/2024 MRMCARMICHAE
17/01/2024 BELLCORNWELL
17/01/2024 REEVESJAMESL
17/01/2024 TRISCANSYSTE
24/01/2024 DRIVETECH
24/01/2024 REDONELTD
31/01/2024 SOUTHWESTCOU

Narrative

H & S Consultancy

H & S Consultancy

Hinkley Point March 2023

Driving Licence Checking

Expense & Benefits/OpRA Training Feb 23
Professional Services - Dementia event
Professional Services - Deaf Awareness week
IT Strategy - Review & Support Feb/Mar
Hinkley Point April 2023

Driving Licence Checking

Non-Domestic Energy Performance Certificate
SAFE South West Accounts prep 20/21 & 21/22
Plymstock - Delay analysis and report
Plymstock - Delay analysis and report
Hinkley Point May 2023

Driving Licence Checking

Professional Advice - Exeter Danes
Consultancy - ID Hammer

Consultancy - ID Hammer

Hinkley Point June 2023

Consultancy - Exemption Extension
Annual renewal - FirePRO

Hinkley Point July 2023

Driving Licence Checking

Driving Licence Checking

Professionl - Advice planning approval
Hinkley Point August 2023

Driving Licence Checking

Hinkley Point September 2023

Driving licence checks September 2023
Consultancy-PSS Project/MHR/SQL
Consultancy-Decarbonisation Plan Works
Hinkley Point October 2023

Driving licence checks October 2023

CFO Half year appraisal

CFO Half year appraisal - Mileage

Data Breach investigation

Governance Review-Red One Ltd
Professional Services-EPC Redwood
Hinkley Point November 2023

Driving licence checks November 2023
Survey work

Consultancy-MHR Assist
Consultancy-MHR Assist

Professional charges - Legal advice
Consultancy - Culture review

Annual Professional Membership

Review of Member Allowances

Review of Member Allowances
Professional Services-Disposal Redwoods
Professional Services - Plympton Planning Advice
Consultancy - Culture review

Hinkley Point December 2023

Professional Services - Plympton Planning Advice
Professional charges - Plymstock

Annual Hardware Support Renewal
Monthly driving licence checks

IT support - Training project

Provide independent HR Advice

Line Value
625
1,790.00
2,515.90
616.1
165

325

325
1,700.00
2,255.90
352.8
180
3,000.00
10,003.50
7,546.50
3,276.80
321.3
262.5
0.1
3,409.14
1,995.90
500
299.99
1,470.00
368.55
475.65
450
4,337.70
551.25
2,206.00
431.55
4,809.38
27,406.00
2,425.90
362.25
644

27
5,419.14
3,250.00
180
4,383.60
447.3
495
13,359.38
4,809.38
446.5
8,460.00
90

2898
28.8
5415
352.5
8460
2355.9
1535.3
258.5
9650
333.9
136
2493.1



2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324
2324

07/02/2024 ATKINSREALIS
07/02/2024 ATKINSREALIS
07/02/2024 SOFTCATLIMIT
14/02/2024 AJSANDSLTD
14/02/2024 KIN+COENTERP
14/02/2024 MRMCARMICHAE
21/02/2024 SOUTHWESTCOU
28/02/2024 DRIVETECH
13/03/2024 BIGBLUEDOOR
13/03/2024 KIN+COENTERP
13/03/2024 MRMCARMICHAE
26/03/2024 DRIVETECH
26/03/2024 IMPROVEMENT&

Consultancy-HDP completion of 13 sites (Low Carbon Skills Fund)
Consultancy-Project: DSFRS Heat Decarbonisation
Consultancy-MHR Assist

Paignton - Structural Engineering

Consultancy - Culture review

Hinkley Point January 2024

Consultancy-Provide independent HR Advice
Monthly driving licence checks

Web development work to enable book module
Consultancy - Culture review

Hinkley Point February 2024

Monthly driving licence checks

Contribution towards the GAD calculator

27406
39000
2937.5
950
8460
2635.9
3586.55
597.2
1875
8515.7
24959
474.35
1162.79



